

LZ Services, LLC							SETEX Construction Corp.		Brystar Contracting, Inc.		ALLCO, LLC	
Bid Item	TXDOT Item	Bid Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)
1	100	Tree Removal (Walker Lane)	EA	2.0	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
2	104	Remove Concrete Paving	SY	612.0	\$35.00	\$21,420.00	\$18.00	\$11,016.00	\$32.00	\$19,584.00	\$133.00	\$81,396.00
3	132	10" Compacted Structural Fill in Place (includes excavation, proof rolling, backfill and compaction)	SY	232.0	\$65.50	\$15,196.00	\$60.00	\$13,920.00	\$42.00	\$9,744.00	\$70.00	\$16,240.00
4	162	Block Sodding in Place	SY	50.0	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
5	247	8" Compacted Limestone Base in Place	SY	232.0	\$50.00	\$11,600.00	\$115.00	\$26,680.00	\$50.00	\$11,600.00	\$88.00	\$20,416.00
6	247	10" Compacted Limestone Base in Place	SY	378.4	\$55.00	\$20,812.00	\$120.00	\$45,408.00	\$72.00	\$27,244.80	\$95.00	\$35,948.00
7	251 361	6" Concrete (HES) in Place	SY	610.4	\$145.00	\$88,508.00	\$72.00	\$43,948.80	\$185.00	\$112,924.00	\$227.00	\$138,560.80
8	529	Concrete Curb in Place	LF	292.0	\$12.00	\$6,612.50	\$45.00	\$13,140.00	\$30.00	\$8,760.00	\$30.00	\$8,760.00
8 9	351	Soft Spot Subgrade Repair (Only as directed by the Engineer)	SY	40.0	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$146.00	\$5,840.00
10	N/A	Concrete Downspout Pads (Diamond D Drive)	EA	4.0	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,828.00	\$7,312.00

LZ Services, LLC							SETEX Construction Corp.		Brystar Contracting, Inc.		ALLCO, LLC	
Bid Item	TXDOT Item	Bid Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)	Unit Price	Extended Amount (Total for Line Item)
11	500	Mobilization (MAX 3%)	LS	1.0	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$5,087.20	\$5,087.20	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
12	502	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (Diamond D Drive)	LS	1.0	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,560.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
13	502	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (Walker Lane)	LS	1.0	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
Total Bid Amount					\$184,398.50		\$175,100.00		\$222,656.80		\$337,572.80	

LZ Services, LLC  
1619 Highway 96 South  
Lumberton, TX 77657  
Attn: Jacob Hanna  
409-658-2548  
[jhanna@lzservicestx.com](mailto:jhanna@lzservicestx.com)

SETEX Construction Corp.  
P.O. Box 20678  
Beaumont, TX 77720  
Attn: Nathan Rivers  
409-842-8181  
[bids@setexconstruction.com](mailto:bids@setexconstruction.com)

Brystar Contracting, Inc.  
8385 Chemical Rd.  
Beaumont, TX 77705  
Attn: Bryan Phelps  
409-842-6768  
[bryan@brystar.com](mailto:bryan@brystar.com)

ALLCO, LLC  
6720 College  
Beaumont, TX 77707  
Attn: T.W. Harrison  
409-860-3857  
[tharrison@allco.com](mailto:tharrison@allco.com)